19858 PARTS LIST
VOLANT COOL AIR INTAKES 1 | VOLANT FILTER BOX 1 | 4% X 3" HUMP HOSE 4 | 1/4’-20 BOLTS
PART NLO.: 19858 1 | VOLANT AIR DUCT 2 | #088 CLAMP 8 | 1/4* WASHERS
1 | VOLANT FILTER BOX ADAPTER | 2 | #072 CLAMPS 1 | 174" LOCK WASHERS
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
1 | VOLANT scoop 1 | w028 cLaMP 1 | 174 LOck NUT
WWW.VOLANT.COM 1 | 5119 FILTER W/CLAMP 1 | 174" NPT FITTING 1 | VOLANT BRACKET
TECH SUPPORT: (909) 481-3888 |1 | 5° x 2 374" SLEEVE 1 | 3/4* GROMMET 1 | 28 1/2" X 1/2' VINYL TRIM
1 | 2 2 1/4" SLEEVE 1 | 19754 SENSOR GASKET
1 | 4 172" X 3" HUMP HOSE 2 | STAINLESS SCREWS
THROTTLE P 5t x23/4
BODY SLEEVE
O
FACTORY
HOSE
#088 1/4* NPT
CLAMP FITTING
4088 (3> 1/4°-20 BOLTS
CLAMP VIOLANT (3> 1/4* WASHERS
AIR DUCT VOLANT FILTER BOX

@folant

FRONT VIEW

3/4" GROMMET

MAF SENSOR
GASKET

FACTORY
MAF SENSOR

N

STEEL SCREWS

VOLANT ScOoop

(—

_

1/74"-20 BOLT

174" WASHER
VOLANT BRACKET
VOLANT Scoop
1/4" WASHER

1/4” LOCK WASHER
1/4* NUT |

#028

CLAMP

VOLANT ScOOpP

gl [© I==

<

TP VIEW

0
,,, b \
28 CLAMP
(@ STAINLESS @ 4o x 3

HUMP HOSE

—

VOLANT FILTER BOX ADAPTER
(3> 174" WASHERS
174" LOCK NUT

#028
CLAMP

2’ 2 174"
SLEEVE

28 1/2" X 172’
VINYL TRIM

TaP

S119 FILTER
W/CLAMP

VIEW



